
2018-2019 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WE

CURRENT AS OF 12/20/2018 ROLLING V50 - DEC 2018 V50 - APR 2018 V50- NTLS 2018

V50 - 

WORLDS 2018

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1T Ford, Cristina E 1962 Oregon 740 np 0 3 340 1 400 21 0

1T Totemeier, Ann M 1969 Colorado 740 1 400 np 0 np 0 np 0

3 Zafft, Sharrie A 1968 New England 736 2 368 7 276 2 368 20 0

4 Exum, Monica M 1967 Western WA 708 3 340 2 368 np 0 np 0

5T Copelan, Maria A 1968 Oregon 680 np 0 3 340 3 340 38 0

5T Tayengco, Michele 1967 Nevada 680 3 340 14 204 3 340 np 0

7 Brisk Angelica, Angelica A 1969 New England 600 16 200 np 0 np 0 np 0

8 Montoya, Amy C 1961 Nevada 558 7 276 6 278 5 280 30 0

9 Prokop, Jeannine A 1965 Virginia 490 17 140 9 214 7 276 np 0

10 Wolf, Lisa A 1966 New England 486 5 280 13 206 26 122 np 0

11 Huzel, Lisa 1967 CAN 484 11 210 8 274 np 0 np 0

12 Bloomer, Suzanne 1962 Central CA 478 14 204 20 134 8 274 np 0

13 Niemeyer, Jennifer 1967 Philadelphia 416 10 212 np 0 14 204 np 0

14 Lorentson, Dawn M 1965 Connecticut 414 15 202 10 212 20 134 np 0

15 Tadlock, Christine M 1960 North TX 408 13 206 15 202 22 130 np 0

16 Slikas, Beth 1962 New England 406 np 0 16 200 13 206 np 0

17 Marx, Leslie M 1967 N. Carolina 400 np 0 1 400 np 0 np 0

18T Comes, Rita 1961 Central CA 396 6 278 28 118 np 0 np 0

18T Pierce, Marcia M 1963 Kentucky 396 8 274 26 122 35 68 np 0

20 Asher, Valerie 1960 Capitol 350 np 0 18 138 10 212 np 0

21 Nollner, Jennifer R 1966 Utah-S.Idaho 342 21 132 np 0 11 210 np 0

22 Glover, Cynthia E 1960 Western WA 332 25 124 29 116 12 208 np 0

23 Jeandheur, Carole A 1960 Capitol 320 12 208 41 62 31 112 np 0

24 Cano-Diosa, Rosa MD 1960 ESP 280 np 0 5 280 np 0 np 0

25 Bowen, Victoria M 1969 Northern CA 276 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

26 Rios, Donna B 1969 Virginia 272 24 126 np 0 np 0 np 0

27 Mercer DVM, Melanie J 1964 North TX 268 np 0 19 136 21 132 np 0

28 Stavisky, Natalia 1964 New England 266 np 0 24 126 17 140 np 0

29T Wilkens, Patricia A 1962 S. Carolina 254 33 70 22 130 25 124 np 0

29T Maul, Judy L 1963 Central FL 254 20 134 27 120 27 120 np 0

31 Pouliquen, Karine S 1965 Orange Coast 250 30 114 34 69 19 136 np 0

32 Larson, Cheryl 1969 Nebr-S.Dak 248 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

33 Simon, Sally R 1962 Huds-Berks 242 28 118 25 124 34 69 np 0

34 Rowland, May 1964 New Jersey 240 23 128 31 112 40 63 np 0

35 Tasker, Monisha B 1961 New England 236 26 122 40 63 30 114 np 0

36 Schmid, Carola K 1966 Western WA 214 9 214 np 0 np 0 np 0

37 Robbins, Elizabeth L 1963 Maryland 210 np 0 11 210 np 0 np 0

38 Gifford, Sally 1966 Capitol 206 18 138 35 68 39 64 np 0

39 Carey, Michele S 1967 Inland Emp 202 np 0 np 0 15 202 np 0

40 Sienda, Angela J 1965 Western WA 200 np 0 np 0 16 200 np 0

41 English, Stephanie M 1964 Western WA 197 np 0 21 132 38 65 np 0

42 Weiss, Renee 1961 Western PA 196 19 136 43 60 np 0 np 0

43 Bratsko, Deborah 1962 Philadelphia 194 np 0 37 66 23 128 np 0

44 Kelly, Diane A 1969 New England 193 37 66 np 0 np 0 np 0

45 Belaoussoff, Vera 1964 CAN 185 27 120 38 65 np 0 np 0

46 Cooper, Tina M 1965 Capitol 183 29 116 np 0 36 67 np 0

47 Byron, Karen J 1967 New Jersey 182 np 0 39 64 28 118 np 0

48 Groce, Linda J 1964 Illinois 170 31 112 45 58 45 58 np 0

49 Herrick, Kerry K 1960 N. Carolina 138 np 0 np 0 18 138 np 0

50 Jandura, Janet 1960 New Jersey 130 22 130 np 0 np 0 np 0

51 McLellan, Catherine 1966 Western WA 126 np 0 np 0 24 126 np 0

52 Herdman, Samantha J 1965 Kansas 124 36 67 np 0 46 57 np 0

53 Gauthier, Sylvie 1965 CAN 114 np 0 30 114 np 0 np 0

54T Vincent, Jane 1962 Western WA 110 np 0 np 0 32 110 np 0

54T McNamara, Castilla 1963 Capitol 110 np 0 32 110 np 0 np 0

54T Zehe, Michele 1965 Northern OH 110 32 110 np 0 np 0 np 0

57 Sanchez-Emden, Marta 1967 Gold Coast 70 np 0 33 70 np 0 np 0

58 Smith, Kristina 1962 New Jersey 69 34 69 np 0 np 0 np 0

59 Kline, Julia 1964 Michigan 68 35 68 np 0 np 0 np 0

60 Wang, Joy 1968 Central CA 66 np 0 np 0 37 66 np 0

61 Chaykina, Natalie 1969 Indiana 65 38 65 np 0 np 0 np 0

62 Simard, Sherrol A 1963 Utah-S.Idaho 60 np 0 np 0 43 60 np 0

63 Perry, Laura 1963 Alabama 59 np 0 np 0 44 59 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2018-2019 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WE

CURRENT AS OF V40 - APR 2018 V40- NTLS 2018

12/20/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Ford, Cristina E np 0 np 0

Totemeier, Ann M 3 340 5 280

Zafft, Sharrie A np 0 np 0

Exum, Monica M np 0 np 0

Copelan, Maria A np 0 np 0

Tayengco, Michele np 0 np 0

Brisk Angelica, Angelica A 1 400 20 134

Montoya, Amy C np 0 np 0

Prokop, Jeannine A np 0 np 0

Wolf, Lisa A np 0 np 0

Huzel, Lisa np 0 np 0

Bloomer, Suzanne np 0 np 0

Niemeyer, Jennifer np 0 np 0

Lorentson, Dawn M np 0 np 0

Tadlock, Christine M np 0 np 0

Slikas, Beth np 0 np 0

Marx, Leslie M np 0 np 0

Comes, Rita np 0 np 0

Pierce, Marcia M np 0 np 0

Asher, Valerie np 0 np 0

Nollner, Jennifer R np 0 np 0

Glover, Cynthia E np 0 np 0

Jeandheur, Carole A np 0 np 0

Cano-Diosa, Rosa MD np 0 np 0

Bowen, Victoria M 7 276 np 0

Rios, Donna B 19 136 19 136

Mercer DVM, Melanie J np 0 np 0

Stavisky, Natalia np 0 np 0

Wilkens, Patricia A np 0 np 0

Maul, Judy L np 0 np 0

Pouliquen, Karine S np 0 np 0

Larson, Cheryl 27 120 23 128

Simon, Sally R np 0 np 0

Rowland, May np 0 np 0

Tasker, Monisha B np 0 np 0

Schmid, Carola K np 0 np 0

Robbins, Elizabeth L np 0 np 0

Gifford, Sally np 0 np 0

Carey, Michele S np 0 np 0

Sienda, Angela J np 0 np 0

English, Stephanie M np 0 np 0

Weiss, Renee np 0 np 0

Bratsko, Deborah np 0 np 0

Kelly, Diane A 24 127 np 0

Belaoussoff, Vera np 0 np 0

Cooper, Tina M np 0 np 0

Byron, Karen J np 0 np 0

Groce, Linda J np 0 np 0

Herrick, Kerry K np 0 np 0

Jandura, Janet np 0 np 0

McLellan, Catherine np 0 np 0

Herdman, Samantha J np 0 np 0

Gauthier, Sylvie np 0 np 0

Vincent, Jane np 0 np 0

McNamara, Castilla np 0 np 0

Zehe, Michele np 0 np 0

Sanchez-Emden, Marta np 0 np 0

Smith, Kristina np 0 np 0

Kline, Julia np 0 np 0

Wang, Joy np 0 np 0

Chaykina, Natalie np 0 np 0

Simard, Sherrol A np 0 np 0

Perry, Laura np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


